



UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. NOS.1-11/2014 IN SLP(C) NO.16758-16768/2013

List the Special Leave Petitions for final disposal  
in the month of February, 2015.

In the meantime, appointments, if any, made will be  
subject to the final result of these special leave  
petitions.

I.A. Nos. 1-11/2014 are disposed of in the above  
terms.

[VINOD LAKHINA]  
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]  
COURT MASTER