

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SPETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S).  
16758-16768/2013(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 14/03/2013  
IN WA NOS.2473 TO 2483 OF 2011 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

SALEM DISTRICT CENTRAL CO-OPERATIVE BANK

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

G. SENTHILKUMAR AND ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date : 23/02/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Guru Krishnakumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar, Adv.

Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Balasubramaniam, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B. Karunakaran, Adv.

Mr. Govind Manoharan, Adv.

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Mr. R. Balasubramaniam, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B. Karunakaran, Adv.

Mr. S. Gowthaman, Adv.

Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on 17<sup>th</sup> March, 2015.[VINOD LAKHINA]  
COURT MASTER[ASHA SONI]  
COURT MASTER